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57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SATURDAY SHOW

GRAND ENTRY v.
1
POO WAI U 2
Troy Gomes 3
Holden Onaka 4
Melvin Miranda 5
Jason Loando 6
Boots Kaapanha 7
Clancy Aku 8
Bobo Leialoha 9
Railen Ching 10
Kalani Peleiholani-Langan 11
Ky Sanchez
Bronson Pieper V.
Kaeden Nobriga 1
Anson Fernandez 2
Troy Wood 3
4
GOAT UNDECORATING - 1ST GO 5
Mason Antolin 6
A'ali'i Wong
Rosie Gomes VI.
Elle-Marie Jose 20
Sage Ching 19
Jesse Gomes 18
Truly Loando 17
Navy Esperago 16
Tatum-Alea Gomes-Kahalioumi 15
Theia Dorr 14
Kaptyn Chow 13
Hayzlee Kua 12
Destiny Rose Yanagi-Ynigues 11
Koltyn Deluz
Charlie Onaka VIL.
James Sakugawa 1
Pulelehua Wong 2
Maverick Loando 3
Merrick Thompson 4
Eva-Lilly Jose 5
Kaique Dos Santos 6
Skyler Branco 7
Kahia Wong 8

RIBBON MUGGING - 1ST SECTION
Pele Soma/

Anuhea Winters/Levi Wood

Tiana Gomes/Treston Gomes
Hilina'i Karratti/Bulla Grace

Shay Van Zandt/Anson Fernandez
Jaymie Loando/Mauka Balucan
Breanna Gomes/Cody Esperago
Kilihea Mockchew/Micah Ching
Healani Leialoha/Billy Benevides
Kassidy Ercanbrack/Bronson Pieper
Tesia Palakiko/Rob Lyman

WAHINE CALF MUGGING - 1ST SEC
Kalena Kaiwi/Naiyah Medeiros
Minnie lwamura/Mailelauli'i Pang
Kassey Hanoa/Kawena Villanueva
Zaesha Martin/Anela Reyes

Kalia Andrade/

Shannon Benevides/Macey Chow

OPEN TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO

DUMMY ROPING - 1ST GO
Eva-Lilly Jose

James Sakugawa

A'ali'it Wong

Mason Antolin

Theia Dorr

Kaique Dos Santos

Maverick Loando
Hayzlee Kua



57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SATURDAY SHOW

VIil. DUMMY ROPING - 1ST GO Xl. RANCH BRONC RIDING - 1ST SEC
9 Kahia Wong La'akea Ke

10 Koltyn DelLuz Nalu Villanueva
11 Merrick Thompson Austin Costa
12 Navy Esperago CT McClellan

13 Rosie Gomes Kaeden Nobriga
14 Truly Loando

Luke Joaquin-Freitas
15 Skyler Branco

16 Kaptyn Chow XIl.
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KEIKI BARRELS - 1ST GO

17 Elle-Marie Jose 1 Destiny Rose Yanagi-Ynigues
18 Sage Ching 2 Kahia Wong
19 Pulelehua Wong 3 Koltyn Deluz
20 Destiny Rose Yanagi-Ynigues 4 Hayzden Miranda
5 Lana Paiva
VIll. DOUBLE MUGGING - 1ST SECTION 6 Anela Gorloff
1 Mauka Balucan/ 7 Paisley Matsumoto
2 Dedrick Souza/Nalu Villanueva 8 Skyler Branco
3 Treston Gomes/lkaika Grace 9 Luhia Andrade
4 Blayk Hanoa/Akela Kaniho 10 Trevor Ching
5 Frank Costa/Dustyn Abaya 11 Hayzlee Kua
6 Kevin Hill/Troy Wood 12 Navy Esperago
7 Uraijah Flores/Devon Joaquin 13 Elle-Marie Jose
8 Pele Soma/Railen Ching 14 Ezra Leialoha-Hernandez
15 Dusty Gorloff
IX. RIBBON MUGGING - 2ND SECTION 16 Taylee-Jo Gomes
12 Ty Kauai/ 17 Hi'ilei Karratti
13 Kahana Duarte/Chris Awa 18 Pulelehua Wong
14 Kalia Andrade/RB Botelho
15 La'akea Paio/Kaleb Medeiros Xlll. #4 TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO
16 Kylee Leialoha/Joel Whitney 20
17 Katie Andrade/Cole Prettyman 19
18 Hi'ilei Gacayan/Jeremiah Lyman-Palakiko 18
19 Marla Loando/Keala Drummundo 17
20 Laurel Yanagi/lna Ynigues 16
21 Shannon Benevides/Clancy Aku 15
22 Kassey Hanoa/Blayk Hanoa 14
13
X. INTERMISSION 12
11



XIV.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

XV.

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

XVI.

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SATURDAY SHOW

RIBBON MUGGING - 3RD SECTION
Kalena Kaiwi/Nalu Villanueva
Macey Chow/Bronson Branco
Raisha Karratti/Troy Wood
Kaliko Bugado/Akela Kaniho
Shania Gomes/Jordan Gomes
Deveny Rapozo/Treston DelLuz
Manaia Balucan/Boots Kaapana
Makayla Awa/Ethan Awa

Zoey Martin/Colton Jose

Nahea Aguiar/Kaili Brenneman
Maiah Lyman/Kash Akita

BREAKAWAY - SHORT GO

CENTURY TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO

XVILI.
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

XVIlIl.

DOUBLE MUGGING - 2ND SECTION
Kash Akita/Bulla Grace

Cody Esperago/Bronson Branco
Ethan Awa/lna Ynigues

Micah Ching/

RB Botelho/Kaleb Medeiros
Anson Fernandez/Kimo Wakita
Kainoa Lyman/Bronson Pieper
Clancy Aku/Robert Aku

Kaili Brenneman/Colton Jose
Richard Souza lll/Dedrick Souza

WAHINE CALF MUGGING - 2ND SEC
Tiana Gomes/Cassidy Serion

Kilihea Mockchew/Mimi DeCasa

Kylee Leialoha/Healani Leialoha

Katie Andrade/Makayla Awa

Laurel Yanagi/Jaymie Loando

Zoey Martin/Ku'umanu Breithaupt

BULL RIDING - 1ST SECTION
Asher Moore
Akela Kaniho
Peter Placido
Dustyn Abaya
Stormy Oliveira
lkaika Grace




l.
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SUNDAY SHOW

GRAND ENTRY

PO'O WAI U
Kama Kalaukoa
Ethan Awa
Fatso Paiva
Kaili Brenneman
Kevin Hill
Bronson Branco
Treston Deluz
Ayden Benevides
Cash Prettyman
Shawn Aguiar
Owen Flores
Frank Costa
Kahiau Onaka
Ina Ynigues
Colton Jose

GOAT UNDECORATING - 2ND GO

V.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

V.
13
14
15
16
17
18
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RIBBON MUGGING - 4TH SECTION
Makaleka DeGuair/Kama Kalaukoa
Cassidy Serion/Kash Akita

Micah Ching/

Hila'i Karratti/Bulla Grace

Kassey Hanhoa/Akela Kaniho
Breanna Gomes/Levi Wood

Emma DeGuair/Kaleb Medeiros
Anuhea Winters/Troy Wood

Kassidy Ercanbrack/Jeremiah Lyman-Palakiko
Kilihea Mockchew/RB Botelho
Raisha Karratti/Kawika Karratti

WAHINE CALF MUGGING - 3RD SEC
Katie Andrade/Makaleka DeGuair
Minnie lwamura/Daywakihaa Kawe
Laurel Yanagi/Mimi DeCasa

Marla Loando/Macey Chow

Kalena Kaiwi/Kawena Villanueva
Zoey Martin/lyana Paiva

OPEN TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO

Akt

DUMMY ROPING - 2ND GO




57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SUNDAY SHOW

Vil. DUMMY ROPING - 2ND GO Xl. RANCH BRONC RIDING - 2ND SEC
12 7 Akela Kaniho
11 8 Kalani Peleiholani-Langan
10 9 lkaika Grace
9 10 Peter Placido
g 11 Zane Martin
7 12 Ina Ynigues
6
5 Xll. KEIKI BARRELS - 2ND GO
4 18
3 17
2 16
1 15
14
VIll. DOUBLE MUGGING - 3RD SECTION 13
19 Troy Wood/Kama Kalaukoa 12
20 Ky Sanchez/lkaika Grace 11
21 Richard Souza llI/Nalu Villanueva 10
22 Jordan Gomes/RB Botelho 9
23 Kash Akita/Kaleb Medeiros 8
24 Anson Fernandez/Dustyn Abaya 7
25 Uraijah Flores/Koa Kahokona 6
26 Baba Nobriga/Robert Aku 5
27 Blayk Hanoa/Levi Wood 4
28 Kevin Hill/lna Ynigues 3
2
IX. RIBBON MUGGING - 5TH SECTION 1

45 Makaleka DeGuair/Bronson Pieper
46 |yana Paiva/Fatso Paiva Xlll. #4 TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO
47 Tiana Gomes/Jordan Gomes

48 Katie Andrade/Kahiau Onaka
49 Healani Leialoha/Travis Ching
50 Jaymie Loando/Boots Kaapana
51 Deveny Rapozo/Colton Jose

52 Laurel Yanagi/Mauka Balucan
53 Lori-lee Lorenzo/Treston Gomes
54 |a'akea Paio/Matt Loando

55 Kylee Leialoha/Bobo Leialoha
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X. INTERMISSION




57TH ANNUAL KONA STAMPEDE RODEO
MARCH 15 - 16, 2025
SUNDAY SHOW

XIV. RIBBON MUGGING - 6TH SECTION XVIl. DOUBLE MUGGING - 4TH SECTION
56 Daywakihaa Kawe/Kalani Peleiholani-Langan 29 Micah Ching/Kama Kalaukoa
57 Marla Loando/Cody Esperago 30 Kahiau Onaka/Bronson Branco
58 Kalia Andrade/Clancy Aku 31 Avyden Benevides/La'akea Ke
59 Kaliko Bugado/La'akea Ke 32 Ethan Awa/Cash Prettyman
60 Makayla Awa/Bronson Branco 33 Frank Costa/Kimo Wakita
61 Nahea Aguiar/Shawn Aguiar 34 Kaili Brenneman/Pele Soma
62 Kahana Duarte/Cole Prettyman 35 Jordan Gomes/Bulla Grace
63 Shannon Benevides/Billy Benevides 36 Clancy Aku/Baba Nobriga
64 Destanie Lyman/Rob Lyman 37 Blayne DeMattos/Colton Jose
65 Shania Gomes/Chance Fergerstrom 38 Cody Esperago/Akela Kaniho
66 Macey Chow/Keala Drummundo
67 Mailelauli'i Pang/Anson Fernandez XVIll. WAHINE CALF MUGGING - 4TH SEC
19 Marla Loando/Makaleka DeGuair
XV. BREAKAWAY - SHORT GO 20 Kilihea Mockchew/La'akea Paio
10 21 Kaliko Bugado/Anela Reyes
9 22 Zaesha Martin/Naiyah Medeiros
8 23 Shannon Benevides/Makayla Awa
7 24 Kassey Hanoa/Healani Leialoha
6
5 m XVIIl. BULL RIDING - 2ND SECTION
4 7 Luke Joaquin-Freitas
3 8 CT McClellan £y
2 9 La'akea Ke e
1 10 Micah Laban

11 Kawena Villanueva
XVI. CENTURY TEAM ROPING - SHORT GO 12 Nakai Reyes
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